
Winter Trophy 2018 Rd 4 Suzuki_TM_Husqvarna - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husqvarna 20:15.929
Tempo Gara

1 1:45.848 11:19:50.870

2 1:45.094 11:21:35.964

3 1:44.833 11:23:20.797

4 1:47.016 11:25:07.813

5 1:47.673 11:26:55.486

6 1:47.161 11:28:42.647

7 1:47.640 11:30:30.287

8 1:48.629 11:32:18.916

9 1:48.384 11:34:07.300

10 1:49.333 11:35:56.633

11 1:50.041 11:37:46.674

 Po. 2 - # 77 HAUER S. - Husqvarna + 05.969
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.195 11:19:54.391

2 1:48.220 11:21:42.611

3 1:49.034 11:23:31.645

4 1:48.282 11:25:19.927

5 1:47.129 11:27:07.056

6 1:46.598 11:28:53.654

7 1:47.262 11:30:40.916

8 1:47.855 11:32:28.771

9 1:47.649 11:34:16.420

10 1:46.479 11:36:02.899

11 1:49.744 11:37:52.643

 Po. 3 - # 447 COGO A. - Husqvarna + 07.917
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.573 11:19:57.778

2 1:48.880 11:21:46.658

3 1:48.199 11:23:34.857

4 1:48.328 11:25:23.185

5 1:46.579 11:27:09.764

6 1:45.863 11:28:55.627

7 1:46.990 11:30:42.617

8 1:49.025 11:32:31.642

9 1:47.276 11:34:18.918

10 1:47.988 11:36:06.906

11 1:47.685 11:37:54.591

 Po. 4 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husqvarna + 12.630
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.822 11:19:57.273

2 1:48.427 11:21:45.700

3 1:48.747 11:23:34.447

4 1:46.757 11:25:21.204

5 1:47.254 11:27:08.458

6 1:46.277 11:28:54.735

7 1:47.159 11:30:41.894

8 1:48.479 11:32:30.373

9 1:47.854 11:34:18.227

10 1:49.866 11:36:08.093

11 1:51.211 11:37:59.304

 Po. 5 - # 7 TRAMAGLINO N. - Suzuki + 26.079
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.272 11:20:00.264

2 1:47.631 11:21:47.895

3 1:47.906 11:23:35.801

4 1:48.088 11:25:23.889

5 1:49.045 11:27:12.934

6 1:48.011 11:29:00.945

7 1:47.837 11:30:48.782

8 1:47.788 11:32:36.570

9 1:50.674 11:34:27.244

10 1:51.596 11:36:18.840

11 1:53.913 11:38:12.753

 Po. 6 - # 863 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki + 31.236
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.404 11:19:59.119

2 1:48.435 11:21:47.554

3 1:49.136 11:23:36.690

4 1:48.260 11:25:24.950

5 1:50.360 11:27:15.310

6 1:49.281 11:29:04.591

7 1:49.051 11:30:53.642

8 1:49.487 11:32:43.129

9 1:51.289 11:34:34.418

10 1:53.006 11:36:27.424

11 1:50.486 11:38:17.910

 Po. 7 - # 211 STROBEL F. - Suzuki + 31.962
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.619 11:19:53.282

2 1:48.969 11:21:42.251

3 1:49.363 11:23:31.614

4 1:51.195 11:25:22.809

5 1:49.779 11:27:12.588

6 1:49.976 11:29:02.564

7 1:48.393 11:30:50.957

8 1:59.601 11:32:50.558

9 1:49.569 11:34:40.127

10 1:48.696 11:36:28.823

11 1:49.813 11:38:18.636

 Po. 8 - # 991 BURCH S. - Husqvarna + 49.832
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.169 11:20:08.625

2 1:51.701 11:22:00.326

3 1:48.955 11:23:49.281

4 1:50.047 11:25:39.328

5 1:48.803 11:27:28.131

6 1:48.643 11:29:16.774

7 1:49.135 11:31:05.909

8 1:51.041 11:32:56.950

9 1:51.982 11:34:48.932

10 1:51.944 11:36:40.876

11 1:55.630 11:38:36.506

 Po. 9 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. - Husqvarna + 1:00.791
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.695 11:20:01.659

2 1:51.148 11:21:52.807

3 1:50.050 11:23:42.857

4 1:50.357 11:25:33.214

5 1:50.087 11:27:23.301

6 1:50.520 11:29:13.821

7 1:51.720 11:31:05.541

8 1:56.677 11:33:02.218

9 1:53.114 11:34:55.332

10 1:53.600 11:36:48.932

11 1:58.533 11:38:47.465

Fastest lap: 1:44.238 
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 Po. 10 - # 55 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 1:14.943
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.027 11:19:59.842

2 1:50.889 11:21:50.731

3 1:50.615 11:23:41.346

4 1:49.480 11:25:30.826

5 1:49.859 11:27:20.685

6 1:50.904 11:29:11.589

7 1:52.476 11:31:04.065

8 1:55.400 11:32:59.465

9 1:53.900 11:34:53.365

10 1:54.850 11:36:48.215

11 2:13.402 11:39:01.617

 Po. 11 - # 913 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna + 1:24.625
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.334 11:20:04.138

2 1:53.501 11:21:57.639

3 1:53.811 11:23:51.450

4 1:54.001 11:25:45.451

5 1:52.500 11:27:37.951

6 1:52.202 11:29:30.153

7 1:52.660 11:31:22.813

8 1:55.869 11:33:18.682

9 1:56.836 11:35:15.518

10 1:57.783 11:37:13.301

11 1:57.998 11:39:11.299

 Po. 12 - # 305 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki + 1:33.888
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.395 11:20:08.913

2 1:54.214 11:22:03.127

3 1:54.178 11:23:57.305

4 1:54.227 11:25:51.532

5 1:54.193 11:27:45.725

6 1:53.367 11:29:39.092

7 1:56.165 11:31:35.257

8 1:55.765 11:33:31.022

9 1:56.920 11:35:27.942

10 1:56.139 11:37:24.081

11 1:56.481 11:39:20.562

 Po. 13 - # 71 BANDINI P. - Husqvarna + 1:53.231
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.946 11:20:07.376

2 1:55.395 11:22:02.771

3 1:52.722 11:23:55.493

4 1:54.598 11:25:50.091

5 1:55.212 11:27:45.303

6 1:55.322 11:29:40.625

7 1:56.154 11:31:36.779

8 1:55.646 11:33:32.425

9 1:56.168 11:35:28.593

10 1:56.717 11:37:25.310

11 2:14.595 11:39:39.905

 Po. 14 - # 66 COTURRI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.153 11:20:10.183

2 1:54.327 11:22:04.510

3 1:55.407 11:23:59.917

4 1:56.272 11:25:56.189

5 1:54.172 11:27:50.361

6 1:57.348 11:29:47.709

7 1:57.779 11:31:45.488

8 1:55.983 11:33:41.471

9 1:58.750 11:35:40.221

10 2:08.133 11:37:48.354

 Po. 15 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.466 11:20:07.746

2 1:57.118 11:22:04.864

3 1:55.912 11:24:00.776

4 1:57.016 11:25:57.792

5 1:55.414 11:27:53.206

6 1:56.504 11:29:49.710

7 2:06.143 11:31:55.853

8 1:58.179 11:33:54.032

9 1:58.519 11:35:52.551

10 1:58.529 11:37:51.080

 Po. 16 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.278 11:20:06.096

2 1:55.774 11:22:01.870

3 1:54.712 11:23:56.582

4 1:56.390 11:25:52.972

5 1:57.047 11:27:50.019

6 1:58.652 11:29:48.671

7 1:59.332 11:31:48.003

8 1:59.490 11:33:47.493

9 1:59.615 11:35:47.108

10 2:07.839 11:37:54.947

 Po. 17 - # 322 BERRUTO L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.948 11:20:02.306

2 1:52.409 11:21:54.715

3 1:52.538 11:23:47.253

4 1:53.980 11:25:41.233

5 1:54.105 11:27:35.338

6 1:53.488 11:29:28.826

7 2:36.840 11:32:05.666

8 1:56.773 11:34:02.439

9 2:08.246 11:36:10.685

10 2:00.501 11:38:11.186

 Po. 18 - # 319 MORESSA M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.215 11:20:23.491

2 1:57.942 11:22:21.433

3 1:58.692 11:24:20.125

4 1:58.632 11:26:18.757

5 1:58.541 11:28:17.298

6 1:56.499 11:30:13.797

7 1:57.911 11:32:11.708

8 1:58.541 11:34:10.249

9 2:00.714 11:36:10.963

10 2:05.899 11:38:16.862

Fastest lap: 1:44.238 
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 Po. 19 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.992 11:20:10.378

2 1:57.628 11:22:08.006

3 1:57.722 11:24:05.728

4 2:00.404 11:26:06.132

5 2:00.245 11:28:06.377

6 2:00.596 11:30:06.973

7 2:01.533 11:32:08.506

8 2:06.371 11:34:14.877

9 2:08.173 11:36:23.050

10 2:05.502 11:38:28.552

 Po. 20 - # 404 GASPARINI E. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.044 11:20:27.184

2 1:59.208 11:22:26.392

3 1:58.631 11:24:25.023

4 1:59.724 11:26:24.747

5 1:59.245 11:28:23.992

6 1:57.222 11:30:21.214

7 2:01.334 11:32:22.548

8 2:02.535 11:34:25.083

9 2:04.544 11:36:29.627

10 2:02.934 11:38:32.561

 Po. 21 - # 383 BERSANO A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.631 11:20:21.135

2 1:59.150 11:22:20.285

3 2:00.882 11:24:21.167

4 2:01.328 11:26:22.495

5 2:00.745 11:28:23.240

6 2:00.898 11:30:24.138

7 2:02.455 11:32:26.593

8 2:05.485 11:34:32.078

9 2:02.660 11:36:34.738

10 2:00.099 11:38:34.837

 Po. 22 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.795 11:20:17.117

2 2:01.868 11:22:18.985

3 2:01.105 11:24:20.090

4 2:05.161 11:26:25.251

5 2:00.771 11:28:26.022

6 2:01.540 11:30:27.562

7 2:02.475 11:32:30.037

8 2:03.046 11:34:33.083

9 2:03.278 11:36:36.361

10 2:01.372 11:38:37.733

 Po. 23 - # 221 SCARDIGLI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.613 11:20:17.751

2 1:58.269 11:22:16.020

3 2:02.801 11:24:18.821

4 2:03.336 11:26:22.157

5 1:57.545 11:28:19.702

6 2:00.519 11:30:20.221

7 2:05.160 11:32:25.381

8 2:06.332 11:34:31.713

9 2:06.449 11:36:38.162

10 2:08.827 11:38:46.989

 Po. 24 - # 10 GINO R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.920 11:20:21.998

2 2:02.402 11:22:24.400

3 2:04.720 11:24:29.120

4 2:02.544 11:26:31.664

5 2:01.254 11:28:32.918

6 2:25.629 11:30:58.547

7 2:11.815 11:33:10.362

8 2:11.153 11:35:21.515

9 2:12.235 11:37:33.750

10 2:11.492 11:39:45.242

 Po. 25 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.639 11:19:56.555

2 1:51.933 11:21:48.488

3 1:50.777 11:23:39.265

4 1:50.113 11:25:29.378

5 1:49.977 11:27:19.355

6 1:50.582 11:29:09.937

7 2:32.171 11:31:42.108

 Po. 26 - # 206 ENDER R. - Husqvarna + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.984 11:19:49.612

2 1:45.176 11:21:34.788

3 1:44.238 11:23:19.026

4 3:32.737 11:26:51.763

 Po. 27 - # 86 CAVALLINI O. - Husqvarna + 10 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 3:22.585 11:21:32.803

Fastest lap: 1:44.238 
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